






208,649,000 170,609,000 -38,040,000 18.23208,649,000

208,649,000 170,609,000 -38,040,000 18.23208,649,000

208,649,000 170,609,000 -38,040,000 18.23208,649,000

83,099,000 7,130,000 -4,894,446 68.65 8,568,659 -18,093,341 67.862,235,554 26,662,000

83,099,000 7,130,000 -4,894,446 68.65 8,568,659 -18,093,341 67.862,235,554 26,662,000

83,099,000 7,130,000 -4,894,446 68.65 8,568,659 -18,093,341 67.862,235,554 26,662,000

125,550,000 -7,130,000 4,894,446 68.65 162,040,341 -19,946,659 10.96-2,235,554 181,987,000

20,100,000 50,000 525,761 1,051.52 917,143 -19,132,857 95.43575,761 20,050,000

100,000 50,000 354,800 709.60 404,802 354,802 709.60404,800 50,000

100,000 50,000 354,800 709.60 404,802 354,802 709.60404,800 50,000

20,000,000 170,961 512,341 -19,487,659 97.44170,961 20,000,000

20,000,000 170,961 512,341 -19,487,659 97.44170,961 20,000,000

20,100,000 50,000 525,761 1,051.52 917,143 -19,132,857 95.43575,761 20,050,000

145,650,000 -7,080,000 5,420,207 76.56 162,957,484 -39,079,516 19.34-1,659,793 202,037,000



17,374,257,862 100.00 4,154,958,361 23.91

1,795,283,709 10.33

1,006,605,998 5.79

1,006,605,998 5.79

468,008,220 2.69

468,008,220 2.69

320,669,491 1.85 4,150,000,000 23.89

320,669,491 1.85 4,150,000,000 23.89

420,940,000 2.42 4,150,000,000 23.89

93,380,000 0.54 4,958,361 0.03

93,380,000 0.54 4,958,361 0.03

327,560,000 1.89 4,958,361 0.03

327,560,000 1.89 13,219,299,501 76.09

15,035,140,351 86.54 12,011,145,146 69.13

2,199,985,046 12.66 12,011,145,146 69.13

2,199,985,046 12.66 12,011,145,146 69.13

2,751,490 0.02 1,208,154,355 6.95

4,863,064 0.03 1,208,154,355 6.95



-2,111,574 -0.01 1,045,196,871 6.02

3,633,425 0.02 162,957,484 0.94

5,042,690 0.03

-1,409,265 -0.01

991,587 0.01

1,334,069 0.01

-342,482 0.00

12,827,778,803 73.83

4,004,159,518 23.05

8,823,619,285 50.79

122,893,802 0.71

122,893,802 0.71

55,610 0.00

122,838,192 0.71

17,374,257,862 100.00 17,374,257,862 100.00



135,109,553 7,583,470,000 30,000,000 7,748,579,553 2,466,393,591 3,831,122,658 155.333,831,122,658 1,364,729,067 55.33

135,109,553 7,544,070,000 7,679,179,553 2,466,393,591 3,816,122,658 154.723,816,122,658 1,349,729,067 54.72

98,262,962 6,404,447,000 6,502,709,962 1,363,816,000 2,894,316,142 212.222,894,316,142 1,530,500,142 112.22

98,262,962 4,976,721,000 5,074,983,962 799,630,000 2,433,046,978 304.272,433,046,978 1,633,416,978 204.27

952,400,000 952,400,000 553,100,000 245,661,316 44.42245,661,316 -307,438,684 55.58

83,726,000 83,726,000 11,086,000 12,665,910 114.2512,665,910 1,579,910 14.25

391,600,000 391,600,000 202,941,938202,941,938 202,941,938 --

32,500,000 31,282,000 63,782,000 8,540,000 -8,540,000 100.00



32,500,000 31,282,000 63,782,000 8,540,000 -8,540,000 100.00

9,000,000 9,000,000 --

9,000,000 9,000,000 --

4,346,591 1,099,341,000 1,103,687,591 1,094,037,591 921,806,516 84.26921,806,516 -172,231,075 15.74

4,346,591 1,060,000,000 1,064,346,591 1,064,346,591 891,153,755 83.73891,153,755 -173,192,836 16.27

39,341,000 39,341,000 29,691,000 30,652,761 103.2430,652,761 961,761 3.24

39,400,000 30,000,000 69,400,000 15,000,00015,000,000 15,000,000 --



15,000,000 30,000,000 45,000,000 15,000,00015,000,000 15,000,000 --

15,000,000 30,000,000 45,000,000 15,000,00015,000,000 15,000,000 --

10,000,000 10,000,000 --

10,000,000 10,000,000 --

14,400,000 14,400,000 --

2,500,000 2,500,000 1,758,0481,758,048 1,758,048 --

2,500,000 2,500,000 1,758,0481,758,048 1,758,048 --

2,500,000 2,500,000 1,758,0481,758,048 1,758,048 --

135,109,553 7,585,970,000 30,000,000 7,751,079,553 2,466,393,591 3,832,880,706 155.403,832,880,706 1,366,487,115 55.40

135,109,553 7,585,970,000 30,000,000 7,751,079,553 2,466,393,591 3,832,880,706 155.403,832,880,706 1,366,487,115 55.40

4,346,591 2,416,500,000 2,420,846,591 1,617,446,591 1,341,515,057 82.941,341,515,057 -275,931,534 17.06

39,341,000 39,341,000 29,691,000 29,691,144 100.0029,691,144 144 0.00

133,000 133,000 133,000 133,000 100.00133,000 0 0.00

130,762,962 5,130,129,000 30,000,000 -133,000 5,290,758,962 819,123,000 2,461,541,505 300.512,461,541,505 1,642,418,505 200.51

135,109,553 7,585,970,000 30,000,000 7,751,079,553 2,466,393,591 3,832,880,706 155.403,832,880,706 1,366,487,115 55.40



208,649,000 -- 170,609,000 -38,040,000 18.23208,649,000

208,649,000 -- 170,609,000 -38,040,000 18.23208,649,000

208,649,000 -- 170,609,000 -38,040,000 18.23208,649,000

20,100,000 50,000575,761 525,761 1,051.52 917,143 -19,132,857 95.4320,050,000

100,000 50,000404,800 354,800 709.60 404,802 354,802 709.6050,000

100,000 50,000404,800 354,800 709.60 404,802 354,802 709.6050,000

20,000,000 170,961 170,961 -- 512,341 -19,487,659 97.4420,000,000

20,000,000 170,961 170,961 -- 512,341 -19,487,659 97.4420,000,000

228,749,000 575,761 50,000 525,761 1,051.52 171,526,143 228,699,000 -57,172,857 25.00



2,532,000 100,416 -85,584 46.01 1,422,000701,591 -720,409 50.66186,000

2,226,000 99,521 -86,479 46.49 1,116,000561,391 -554,609 49.70186,000

2,226,000 99,521 -86,479 46.49 1,116,000561,391 -554,609 49.70186,000

27,000 895 895 -- 27,0004,475 -22,525 83.43

27,000 895 895 -- 27,0004,475 -22,525 83.43

279,000 - -- 279,000135,725 -143,275 51.35

279,000 - -- 279,000135,725 -143,275 51.35

77,765,000 1,649,230 -5,079,770 75.49 23,730,0006,100,297 -17,629,703 74.296,729,000

30,000 -3,000 100.00 15,000 -15,000 100.003,000

30,000 -3,000 100.00 15,000 -15,000 100.003,000

30,000 4,280 1,280 42.67 17,00010,450 -6,550 38.533,000

30,000 4,280 1,280 42.67 17,00010,450 -6,550 38.533,000

20,114,000 1,250 -2,008,750 99.94 5,058,0001,974 -5,056,026 99.962,010,000

20,000,000 -2,000,000 100.00 5,000,000 -5,000,000 100.002,000,000

114,000 1,250 -8,750 87.50 58,0001,974 -56,026 96.6010,000

91,000 - -- 23,00041,429 18,429 80.13

91,000 - -- 23,00041,429 18,429 80.13



3,000 - -- - --

3,000 - -- - --

57,497,000 1,643,700 -3,069,300 65.12 18,617,0006,046,444 -12,570,556 67.524,713,000

60,000 -5,000 100.00 30,00060,000 30,000 100.005,000

57,287,000 1,638,600 -3,056,400 65.10 18,512,0005,976,000 -12,536,000 67.724,695,000

150,000 5,100 -7,900 60.77 75,00010,444 -64,556 86.0713,000

579,000 106,746 58,746 122.39 291,000160,998 -130,002 44.6748,000

241,000 2,876 -17,124 85.62 121,00013,544 -107,456 88.8120,000

241,000 2,876 -17,124 85.62 121,00013,544 -107,456 88.8120,000

338,000 103,870 75,870 270.96 170,000147,454 -22,546 13.2628,000

338,000 103,870 75,870 270.96 170,000147,454 -22,546 13.2628,000

955,000 236,627 169,627 253.17 562,000708,730 146,730 26.1167,000

195,000 8,700 -8,300 48.82 102,00052,200 -49,800 48.8217,000

195,000 8,700 -8,300 48.82 102,00052,200 -49,800 48.8217,000

160,000 127,472 127,472 -- 160,000127,472 -32,528 20.33

160,000 127,472 127,472 -- 160,000127,472 -32,528 20.33

600,000 100,455 50,455 100.91 300,000529,058 229,058 76.3550,000



600,000 100,455 50,455 100.91 300,000529,058 229,058 76.3550,000

1,136,000 141,495 46,495 48.94 575,000843,903 268,903 46.7795,000

1,130,000 140,567 45,567 47.97 572,000838,329 266,329 46.5695,000

630,000 80,961 27,961 52.76 318,000480,693 162,693 51.1653,000

470,000 45,042 6,042 15.49 236,000270,256 34,256 14.5239,000

30,000 14,564 11,564 385.47 18,00087,380 69,380 385.443,000

6,000 928 928 -- 3,0005,574 2,574 85.80

6,000 928 928 -- 3,0005,574 2,574 85.80

76,000 - -- 52,00051,780 -220 0.42

52,000 - -- 52,00051,780 -220 0.42

52,000 - -- 52,00051,780 -220 0.42

24,000 - -- - --

24,000 - -- - --

56,000 1,040 -3,960 79.20 30,0001,360 -28,640 95.475,000

56,000 1,040 -3,960 79.20 30,0001,360 -28,640 95.475,000

56,000 1,040 -3,960 79.20 30,0001,360 -28,640 95.475,000

83,099,000 2,235,554 7,130,000 -4,894,446 68.65 8,568,659 26,662,000 -18,093,341 67.86



1,006,605,998026038000011

1,006,605,998

1,006,605,998
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